Encouraged By Your Overwhelming Endorsement
FOR OUR EZT.¥X”1 RANGE OF EVAPORATORS...

...We Have Expanded Our Footprints




PRESENTING

Microbiology & Laboratory Focused Instruments

= Fortune

Trusted Qua|ity, Trusted Expertise

Fortune Range

Microbiivology Laboratory
B Autoclave I Deep Freezer
B BOD Incubator B Dehumidifier
B Incubator B Environmental Test Chamber
B Laminar Airflow I Hot Air Oven
Oil Bath B Hot Plate
Biosafety Cabinet B Melting cum Boiling Point Apparatus

B Muffle Furnace
B Orbital Shaking Incubators

Tray Drier
Ultra-Cryostat
Water Bath

Water Bath Incubator Shaker
Plant Growth Chamber
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Trusted Product Quality

Fortune Range is manufactured by a team of professionals with proven experience &
expertise in manufacturing microbiology & lab focused instruments since over two
decades.

rusted Service Quality

Fortune Range backed by highly experienced and trained Tech Support Team based at all key
locations in India i.e Mumbai, Delhi, Chennai, Bangalore, Hyderabad & Ahmedabad,
Providing quick & reliable service.

Range

Fortune Range provides a One stop shop for your all your needs for microbiology &
laboratory focused instruments.

Trusted Expertise

Fortune range is backed by high quality experts who can provide consultation related to
Microbiology, Lab set-up, Instruments.
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GMP Model

Trusted Quality, Trusted Expertise

Hot Air Oven

Application : Used to dry heat and sterilize the Lab
products in Microbiology Labs, in Pharma, Food,
Chemical and many other Industries.

Similar Names : Drier
Technical Specification / Description :

B Temperature Range 180°C. Digital Temperature Controller with an
Accuracy of +1°C.

B Heating Element are provided at the bottom only.

B Double walled inner stainless steel and outside mild steel powder coat
finish with trays and with ,air circulating fan works on 220 Volts AC.

m LCD/Touch panel micro PLC controller with recordings, software
and Printer

® Elements are placed at the sides and bottom.

m Triple walled inner and outer Stainless Steel 304 grade finish

with shelves and air circulating fan works on 220 Volts AC.

INTERNAL SIZE | 3
(W*D*H)

55 X 355 X 355
mm

455 X 455D X 455
mm

® Digital Temperature Controller Micro Processor Based is

Provided with an accuracy of = 2°C.

m Temperature 5°C above ambient to 220°C but
recommended working temperature is 180°C.

Technical Specifications

455 X 455 X 605
mm

605 X 605 X 605
mm

605 X 605 X910
mm

EXTERNAL SIZE
(W*D*H)

630 X 560 X 755

mm

730 X 660 X 960
mm

730 X 660 X 1080
mm

880 X 810 X 1080
mm

880 X 810X 1390
mm

CAPACITY

1.6 ft’

3.41t

4.8 ft

7.9ff

1.9 ff

HEATER RATING

1500 W

1800 W

2000 W

2400 W

3000 W

MOTOR

1/50 HP

1/50 HP

1/50 HP

1/50 HP

1/12 HP

BLOWER

5*2 ACW

5*2 ACW

5*2 ACW

6*2 ACW

7*2 CW

NO OF TRAYS

2

2

3

3

4

DOOR LOCK

DSNL

DSNL

DSNL

DSNL

DSNL

ON / OFF SWITCH

12 AMPS

12 AMPS

12 AMPS

12 AMPS

16 AMPS

ROCKER SWITCH

12 AMPS

12 AMPS

12 AMPS

12 AMPS

12 AMPS

CONTROLLER

PID (ON-OFF)

PID(ON-OFF)

PID (ON-OFF)

PID (ON-OFF)

PID (ON-OFF)

POWER CORD

6 AMPS

15 AMPS

15 AMPS

15 AMPS

20 AMPS
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Microbiology & Laboratory Focused Instruments
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CONTACT US :

®m Regional Office - Mumbai B Chennai ® Hyderabad

A-222, Synthofine Industrial Estate,

Off Aarey Road, Goregaon (East),

Mumbai 400063, Maharashtra, India

Tel: (+91) 22 29275832 / 49726273
(+91) 9867599915

Name: Mr. Hiten Rana
Email: hiten@cspl.in
crescent@cspl.in

Delhi

713 Vishwadeep Tower,

District Centre, Janakpuri,

New Delhi 110058, India

Tel: (+91) 011 41018861
(+91) 9872927145

Name: Mr. Raghuwinder Yadav
Email: raghu@cspl.in
crescent@cspl.in

International Sales

C-114, Synthofine Industrial Estate,
Off Aarey Road, Goregaon East,
Mumabai 400063, Maharastra, India.
Tel: 29275835 / (+91) 9999162535

Name: Mr. Abhijeet Anand
Email: abhijeet@cspl.in
crescent@cspl.in

12/202, Ground Floor, 52nd Street,
7th Avenue, Ashok Nagar,
Chennai 600083, India
Tel: (+91) 044 45022263
(+91) 9884266900

Name: Mr. G. Palaniappan
Email: palani@cspl.in
crescent@cspl.in

m Bengaluru
# 1111/ 1112, ‘B’ Wing, 11th Floor,
Mittal Towers, No.6, M G Road,
Bengaluru 560001, Karnataka, India
Tel: (+91) 080 41120733
(+91) 9884266900

Name: Mr. G. Palaniappan
Email: palani@cspl.in
crescent@cspl.in

www.cspl.in

201, Lingapur House,

Amrutha Estates, Himayatnagar,

Hyderabad 500 029,

Telangana, India

Tel: (+91) 040 66848836 / 40102005
(+91) 9949651182

Name: Mr. Ganesh .M
Email: ganesh@cspl.in
crescent@cspl.in

Ahmedabad

709, 7th Floor, Shitiratna Building,

Opp. Panchwati Circle, Ambawadi,

Ellis Bridge, Anmedabad - 380006

Tel: 079-26444180/ 40029180
(+91) 9867599915

Name: Mr. Hiten Rana
Email: hiten@cspl.in
crescent@cspl.in
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