Encouraged By Your Overwhelming Endorsement FOR OUR rapid RANGE OF EVAPORATORS...



...We Have Expanded Our Footprints

PRESENTING

Microbiology & Laboratory Focused Instruments



Fortune Mange

Microbiology

Focused Instruments

- Autoclave
- BOD Incubator
- Incubator
- Laminar Airflow
- Oil Bath
- Biosafety Cabinet

Laboratory

Focused Instruments

- Deep Freezer
- Dehumidifier
- Environmental Test Chamber
- Hot Air Oven
- Hot Plate
- Melting cum Boiling Point Apparatus
- Muffle Furnace
- Orbital Shaking Incubators
- Tray Drier
- Ultra-Cryostat
- Water Bath
- Water Bath Incubator Shaker
- Plant Growth Chamber







Trusted Product Quality



Fortune Range is manufactured by a team of professionals with proven experience & expertise in manufacturing microbiology & lab focused instruments since over two decades.

Trusted Service Quality



Fortune Range backed by highly experienced and trained Tech Support Team based at all key locations in India i.e Mumbai, Delhi, Chennai, Bangalore, Hyderabad & Ahmedabad, Providing quick & reliable service.

Trusted Range



Fortune Range provides a **One stop shop** for your all your needs for microbiology & laboratory focused instruments.

Trusted Expertise



Fortune range is backed by high quality experts who can provide consultation related to Microbiology, Lab set-up, Instruments.









Hot Air Oven

Application: Used to dry heat and sterilize the Lab products in Microbiology Labs, in Pharma, Food, Chemical and many other Industries.

Similar Names: Drier

Technical Specification / Description:

- Temperature Range 180°C. Digital Temperature Controller with an Accuracy of ±1°C.
- Heating Element are provided at the bottom only.
- Double walled inner stainless steel and outside mild steel powder coat finish with trays and with air circulating fan works on 220 Volts AC.
- LCD/Touch panel micro PLC controller with recordings, software and Printer

GMP Model

- Elements are placed at the sides and bottom.
- Triple walled inner and outer Stainless Steel 304 grade finish with shelves and air circulating fan works on 220 Volts AC.
- Digital Temperature Controller Micro Processor Based is Provided with an accuracy of \pm 2°C.
- Temperature 5°C above ambient to 220°C but recommended working temperature is 180°C.

Technical Specifications					
INTERNAL SIZE (W*D*H)	355 X 355 X 355 mm	455 X 455D X 455 mm	455 X 455 X 605 mm	605 X 605 X 605 mm	605 X 605 X 910 mm
EXTERNAL SIZE (W*D*H)	630 X 560 X 755 mm	730 X 660 X 960 mm	730 X 660 X 1080 mm	880 X 810 X 1080 mm	880 X 810 X 1390 mm
CAPACITY	1.6 ft ³	3.4 ft ³	4.8 ft ³	7.9 ft ³	11.9 ft³
HEATER RATING	1500 W	1800 W	2000 W	2400 W	3000 W
MOTOR	1/50 HP	1/50 HP	1/50 HP	1/50 HP	1/12 HP
BLOWER	5*2 ACW	5*2 ACW	5*2 ACW	6*2 ACW	7*2 CW
NO OF TRAYS	2	2	3	3	4
DOOR LOCK	DSNL	DSNL	DSNL	DSNL	DSNL
ON / OFF SWITCH	12 AMPS	12 AMPS	12 AMPS	12 AMPS	16 AMPS
ROCKER SWITCH	12 AMPS	12 AMPS	12 AMPS	12 AMPS	12 AMPS
CONTROLLER	PID (ON-OFF)	PID(ON-OFF)	PID (ON-OFF)	PID (ON-OFF)	PID (ON-OFF)
POWER CORD	6 AMPS	15 AMPS	15 AMPS	15 AMPS	20 AMPS





Microbiology & Laboratory Focused Instruments



CONTACT US:

■ Regional Office - Mumbai

A-222, Synthofine Industrial Estate, Off Aarey Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai 400063, Maharashtra, India Tel: (+91) 22 29275832 / 49726273 (+91) 9867599915

Name: Mr. Hiten Rana Email: hiten@cspl.in crescent@cspl.in

Delhi

713 Vishwadeep Tower, District Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi 110058, India Tel: (+91) 011 41018861 (+91) 9872927145

Name: Mr. Raghuwinder Yadav Email: raghu@cspl.in crescent@cspl.in

International Sales

C-114, Synthofine Industrial Estate, Off Aarey Road, Goregaon East, Mumabai 400063, Maharastra, India. Tel: 29275835 / (+91) 9999162535

Name: Mr. Abhijeet Anand Email: abhijeet@cspl.in crescent@cspl.in

Chennai

12/202, Ground Floor, 52nd Street, 7th Avenue, Ashok Nagar, Chennai 600083, India Tel: (+91) 044 45022263 (+91) 9884266900

Name: Mr. G. Palaniappan Email: palani@cspl.in crescent@cspl.in

Bengaluru

1111/1112, 'B' Wing, 11th Floor, Mittal Towers, No.6, M G Road, Bengaluru 560001, Karnataka, India Tel: (+91) 080 41120733 (+91) 9884266900

Name: Mr. G. Palaniappan Email: palani@cspl.in crescent@cspl.in

Hyderabad

201, Lingapur House, Amrutha Estates, Himayatnagar, Hyderabad 500 029, Telangana, India Tel: (+91) 040 66848836 / 40102005 (+91) 9949651182

Name: Mr. Ganesh .M Email: ganesh@cspl.in crescent@cspl.in

Ahmedabad

709, 7th Floor, Shitiratna Building, Opp. Panchwati Circle, Ambawadi, Ellis Bridge, Ahmedabad - 380006 Tel: 079-26444180 / 40029180 (+91) 9867599915

Name: Mr. Hiten Rana Email: hiten@cspl.in crescent@cspl.in

www.cspl.in

